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Mini Storm Cup 2024 - 14/09/2024

Shrewsbury International School Riverside, Bangkok

Results

Event 22 Boys 7-8 25 SC Meter Freestyle

Name

Age Team

O ONDUTLHS WN =

Kosallagoot, Akin
Liang, Brandon
Kosallagoot, Tawin
Viriyajutha, Bhu (Nr)
Suhusbhaisal, Malt (Tr)
Udomvet, Tyme (Tr)
Tangkulpaisarn, Aaron (Tr)
Chaturongkul, Ai
Xanthavanij, Uno
Nakpathomkun, Tan
Suvichanaragul, Akin
Zhang, Ethan

Cai, Paul (Pu) A

Ding, Eason

Zhou, Eason

Kieffer, Landon

Shen, Jasper
Thavisomboon, Ronnie
Vongapirat, Kin

Wu, Qin Jie
Pataraplapan, Cooper (Tr)
Chotikapanich, Din
Zhu, Timmy
Kaewkunnipakorn, Pete
Ngamwongmas, Ben
Ratchatapaisal, Songyim
Suwanvaraboon, Jacky
Pichayaphanich, Pryn
Chalokepunrat, Kelly
Teeramongkonkul, Prin
Saiyaluxana, Jom
Hurley, Freddie
SavetSomphob, Ou
Zhang, Jesse
Techavirachon, Nine
Vanichsuwan, Bill
Zhang, Benny

Beere, Eston
Wongnorkaew, Alex
Theppatipat, Sean

Cai, Chaiyan
Thanasarasin, Meka
Chankan, North
Kongpatpanich, Prom
Wanvijit, Mac

Wellington College Bangkok
Shrewsbury Riverside Campus
Wellington College Bangkok
Merlion Swim Team

Merlion Swim Team

Merlion Swim Team

Merlion Swim Team
Shrewsbury Riverside Campus
Shrewsbury Riverside Campus
Shrewsbury Riverside Campus
Shrewsbury Riverside Campus
Harrow Lions Swim Team-ZZ
Merlion Swim Team
Shrewsbury Riverside Campus
Shrewsbury Riverside Campus
Samakee Stingers

Shrewsbury Riverside Campus
Shrewsbury Riverside Campus
Shrewsbury Riverside Campus
Shrewsbury Riverside Campus
Merlion Swim Team

King's Bangkok

Harrow Lions Swim Team-ZZ
Harrow Lions Swim Team-ZZ
Shrewsbury Riverside Campus
King's Bangkok

King's Bangkok

King's Bangkok

King's Bangkok

King's Bangkok

Shrewsbury Riverside Campus
Shrewsbury Riverside Campus
King's Bangkok

Harrow Lions Swim Team-ZZ
Harrow Lions Swim Team-ZZ
Harrow Lions Swim Team-ZZ
Shrewsbury Riverside Campus
Harrow Lions Swim Team-ZZ
Harrow Lions Swim Team-ZZ
Harrow Lions Swim Team-ZZ
Harrow Lions Swim Team-ZZ
King's Bangkok

King's Bangkok

King's Bangkok

King's Bangkok
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Seed Time

17.76
19.43
19.76
19.87
19.00
19.80
21.24
22.20
23.45
22.54
23.01
21.36
23.18
23.89
23.98
20.24
2492
22.43
27.53
26.08
2417
27.79
25.29
22.60
27.93
27.85

NT
27.54
27.06
31.16
32.55
28.24
32.02
33.54
35.57
37.11
29.83
3191
30.84

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

Finals Time
16.96
17.40
17.88
18.07
18.79
19.20
19.80
20.15
20.56
20.96
21.30
21.45
21.54
21.59
21.67
22.17
22.23
2241
22.46
22.86
23.25
23.71
24.11
24.56
24.72
25.02
25.15
25.70
26.32
26.85
27.43
28.02
28.30
28.88
29.46
29.49
30.51
31.54
31.61
32.16
32.83
33.39
33.93
34.28
34.55

Points
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Mini Storm Cup 2024 - 14/09/2024
Shrewsbury International School Riverside, Bangkok

Results
(Event 22 Boys 7-8 25 SC Meter Freestyle)
Name Age Team Seed Time Finals Time Points
46 Athiwarathanakiat, Tater 7 Harrow Lions Swim Team-ZZ NT 34.80
47 Kaien Huang, Ken (Pu) 7 Merlion Swim Team NT 36.11
48 Chowpradith, Beary 7 King's Bangkok NT 36.34
49 Komolchokthavee, Thann 7 King's Bangkok NT 36.70
50 Muangnoicharoen, Nathan 7 Samakee Stingers NT 36.79
51 Lertritkornchai, Begood (Tr' 7 Merlion Swim Team 39.75 42.03
--- Batra, Marco 8 Shrewsbury Riverside Campus 27.62 NS
--- Luarngjindarat, Davin (Pu) 7 Merlion Swim Team NT NS
--- (Cai, Chaiyo 7 Harrow Lions Swim Team-ZZ NT NS
--- Paisarnsup, Sun 7 Harrow Lions Swim Team-ZZ 23.25 NS
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