Mini Storm Cup 2024 - 14/09/2024 Shrewsbury International School Riverside, Bangkok Results

Event 22 Boys 7-8 25 SC Meter Freestyle

Event 22 Boys 7-8 25 SC Meter Freestyle									
	Name	Age	Team	Seed Time	Finals Time	Points			
1	Kosallagoot, Akin	8	Wellington College Bangkok	17.76	16.96				
2	Liang, Brandon	8	Shrewsbury Riverside Campus	19.43	17.40				
3	Kosallagoot, Tawin	8	Wellington College Bangkok	19.76	17.88				
4	Viriyajutha, Bhu (Nr)	8	Merlion Swim Team	19.87	18.07				
5	Suhusbhaisal, Malt (Tr)	8	Merlion Swim Team	19.00	18.79				
6	Udomvet, Tyme (Tr)	8	Merlion Swim Team	19.80	19.20				
7	Tangkulpaisarn, Aaron (Tr)	8	Merlion Swim Team	21.24	19.80				
8	Chaturongkul, Ai	8	Shrewsbury Riverside Campus	22.20	20.15				
9	Xanthavanij, Uno	8	Shrewsbury Riverside Campus	23.45	20.56				
10	Nakpathomkun, Tan	8			20.96				
11	Suvichanaragul, Akin	7	Shrewsbury Riverside Campus	23.01	21.30				
12	Zhang, Ethan	7	Harrow Lions Swim Team-ZZ	21.36	21.45				
13	Cai, Paul (Pu) A	7	Merlion Swim Team	23.18	21.54				
14	Ding, Eason	8	Shrewsbury Riverside Campus	23.89	21.59				
15	Zhou, Eason	8	Shrewsbury Riverside Campus	23.98	21.67				
16	Kieffer, Landon	8	Samakee Stingers	20.24	22.17				
17	Shen, Jasper	7	Shrewsbury Riverside Campus	24.92	22.23				
18	Thavisomboon, Ronnie	8	Shrewsbury Riverside Campus	22.43	22.41				
19	Vongapirat, Kin	7	Shrewsbury Riverside Campus	27.53	22.46				
20	Wu, Qin Jie	7	Shrewsbury Riverside Campus	26.08	22.86				
21	Pataraplapan, Cooper (Tr)	8	Merlion Swim Team	24.17	23.25				
22	Chotikapanich, Din	7	King's Bangkok	27.79	23.71				
23	Zhu, Timmy	7	Harrow Lions Swim Team-ZZ	25.29	24.11				
24	Kaewkunnipakorn, Pete	8	Harrow Lions Swim Team-ZZ	22.60	24.56				
25	Ngamwongmas, Ben	8	Shrewsbury Riverside Campus	27.93	24.72				
26	Ratchatapaisal, Songyim	7	King's Bangkok	27.85	25.02				
27	Suwanvaraboon, Jacky	8	King's Bangkok	NT	25.15				
28	Pichayaphanich, Pryn	8	King's Bangkok	27.54	25.70				
29	Chalokepunrat, Kelly	8	King's Bangkok	27.06	26.32				
30	Teeramongkonkul, Prin	7	King's Bangkok	31.16	26.85				
31	Saiyaluxana, Jom	8	Shrewsbury Riverside Campus	32.55	27.43				
32	Hurley, Freddie	8	Shrewsbury Riverside Campus	28.24	28.02				
33	SavetSomphob, Ou	8	King's Bangkok	32.02	28.30				
34	Zhang, Jesse	7	Harrow Lions Swim Team-ZZ	33.54	28.88				
35	Techavirachon, Nine	7	Harrow Lions Swim Team-ZZ	35.57	29.46				
36	Vanichsuwan, Bill	7	Harrow Lions Swim Team-ZZ	37.11	29.49				
37	Zhang, Benny	8	Shrewsbury Riverside Campus	29.83	30.51				
38	Beere, Eston	7	Harrow Lions Swim Team-ZZ	31.91	31.54				
39	Wongnorkaew, Alex	8	Harrow Lions Swim Team-ZZ	30.84	31.61				
40	Theppatipat, Sean	8	Harrow Lions Swim Team-ZZ	NT	32.16				
41	Cai, Chaiyan	7	Harrow Lions Swim Team-ZZ	NT	32.83				
42	Thanasarasin, Meka	8	King's Bangkok	NT	33.39				
43	Chankan, North	7	King's Bangkok	NT	33.93				
44	Kongpatpanich, Prom	7	King's Bangkok	NT	34.28				
45	Wanvijit, Mac	7	King's Bangkok	NT	34.55				





Mini Storm Cup 2024 - 14/09/2024 Shrewsbury International School Riverside, Bangkok Results

(Event 22 Boys 7-8 25 SC Meter Freestyle)

-	Name	Age	Team	Seed Time	Finals Time	Points
46	Athiwarathanakiat, Tater	7	Harrow Lions Swim Team-ZZ	NT	34.80	
47	Kaien Huang, Ken (Pu)	7	Merlion Swim Team	NT	36.11	
48	Chowpradith, Beary	7	King's Bangkok	NT	36.34	
49	Komolchokthavee, Thann	7	King's Bangkok	NT	36.70	
50	Muangnoicharoen, Nathan	7	Samakee Stingers	NT	36.79	
51	Lertritkornchai, Begood (Tr)	7	Merlion Swim Team	39.75	42.03	
	Batra, Marco	8	Shrewsbury Riverside Campus	27.62	NS	
	Luarngjindarat, Davin (Pu)	7	Merlion Swim Team	NT	NS	
	Cai, Chaiyo	7	Harrow Lions Swim Team-ZZ	NT	NS	
	Paisarnsup, Sun	7	Harrow Lions Swim Team-ZZ	23.25	NS	



